HB0081HS001

```
1
2
3
   Page 1-line 2 Delete "originator".
4
5
   Page 1-line 7
                   Delete "40-23-124(c)" and insert "40-23-
                    105(a)".
6
7
8
   Page 1-line 8 Delete "(vi)" and insert "(vii)".
9
10
   Page 1-lines 10 through 14 Delete entirely and insert:
11
       "40-23-105. Exemptions from license requirements.
12
13
14
       (a) The provisions of this act do not apply to:".
15
   Page 2-line 1
                   Delete "(vi) An individual" and insert
16
17
                    "(vii) A person".
18
19
   Page 2-line 2 Delete "loan originator" and insert "lender".
20
21
   Page 2-line 7 Delete ";" and insert ".". KNAPP, CHAIRMAN
```